13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

SEPTEMBER 2025

8

10

11

12

13

14

15

17

18

19

20

21

22

24

25

26

27

28

29

OCTOBER 2025

26

29

30

31

3

10

11

17

18

24

25

22 [

112|13]4]|5]6
7189|1011 ]12]13
14|15|16 17|18 |19 ] 20

2025-2026

Calendar

SWEDESBORO-WOOLWICH

SCHOOL DISTRICT

BOE Approved

JANUARY 2026

SCHOOL CLOSINGS & EARLY DISMISSALS

July 3

July 15-17
August 25-26
August 27
August 27
September 1
September 2-3
September 4
September 10
September 11
September 15
September 16
October 13
October 31
November 3-4
November 3-7

School Closed—July 4th holiday
Administrative Retreat

New Teacher Orientation

Open House MCS & CSS 6pm-7pm

Open House CHS & WHS 5:30pm-6:30pm
School Closed—Labor Day

In-Service—Full Day Staff*Paras required
1st School Day — Students Return —Full Day
MCS Back to School Night

CSS Back to School Night

CHS Back to School Night

WHS Back to School Night

School Closed—Columbus/Indigenous Day
Early Dismissal—Students

In-Service—Full Day Staff

School Closed for Students- Fall Recess

November 21-25 Early Dismissal—Students/Conferences

November 26

Early Dismissal—Students & Staff

November 27-28 School Closed —Thanksgiving

December 23
December 25
Dec. 24-Jan 2
January 19
February 13
February 16
March 12-13
Mar 30-Apr 6
May 22

May 25

June 16-17
June 18

June 18

June 19

Early Dismissal— Students & Staff
Christmas

School Closed -Winter Recess

School Closed—Martin Luther King, Jr. Day
School Closed—Inservice Staff

School Closed—President’s Day

Early Dismissal Students/Support Conferences
School Closed—Spring Recess

Early Dismissal—Students

School Closed

Early Dismissal Students

WHS Moving Up Ceremony

Last Day of School—Student & Staff
Juneteenth

Emergency School Closings will be made up in the following sequence:
1 snow day 3/30, 2 snow days 3/30 & 3/31, 3 snow days 3/30, 3/31 & 4/1, 4 snow
days 3/30,3/31,4/1 & 4/2, 5 snow days 3/30, 3/31, 4/1,4/2 &4/6. Any additional
days will be made up at the end of the school year. Staff In Service Days may

11 13]14) 1516|217
18 20]21]22]23]24
25 2728293031
FEBRUARY 2026
112]3]4]|5]|6]7
8|9 1011|1213 ]14
15. 1718|1920 21
22|23 |24|25]|26]27 |28
MARCH 2026
1[23]4]|5]|6]7
8|9 |10|11)12|13]|14
151617181920 |21

9

1213|1415 16| 17 | 18
19120]21)22]|23]24]25
261271281291 30

MAY 2026

1] 2
gg‘v‘ie"t Bg%‘;he’ School Closed— 31415161718
Students & Staff 10111|12]13]14]15]|16
September 19 21
October 22 22 In-Service—Full Day || 17] 18] 19 | 20| 21 J 22| 23
November 13 15 Staff—No Students 24 26 | 271 28 1291 30
December 17 17 First/Last* School
January 19 19 Day—Students
February 18 19 ..
March 20 20 Early Dismissal
i Students
April 18 18
May 20 20 Early Dismissal Staff
June 14 14 and Students
Total Days 180 185



https://www.krsd.org/for-parents/back-to-school-nights/high-school-back-to-school-night
https://www.juneteenth.com/

