<b>JULY 2025</b>								
Su	М	Tu	W	Th	F	Sa		
		1	2	3	4	5		
6	7	8	9	10	11	12		
13	14	15	16	17	18	19		
20	21	22	23	24	25	26		
27	28	29	30	31				

#### **AUGUST 2025**

28 29

27

24 25

SEPTEMBER 2025							
Su	M	Т	W	Th	F	Sa	
	1	2	3	4	5	6	
7	8	9	10	11	12	13	
14	15	16	17	18	19	20	
21	22	23	24	25	26	27	
28	29	30					

OCTOBER 2025								
Su	M	Tu	w	Th	F	Sa		
			1	2	3	4		
5	6	7	8	9	10	11		
12	13	14	15	16	17	18		
19	20	21	22	23	24	25		
26	27	28	29	30	31			

NOVEMBER 2025								
Su	М	Tu	W	Th	F	Sa		
						1		
2	3	4	5	6	7	8		
9	10	11	12	13	14	15		
16	17	18	19	20	21	22		
23	24	25	26	27	28	29		
30								

DECEMBER 2025								
Su	M	Tu	w	Th	F	Sa		
	1	2	3	4	5	6		
7	8	9	10	11	12	13		
14	15	16	17	18	19	20		
21	22	23	24	25	26	27		
28	29	30	31					

## 2025-2026

### **Calendar**

# SWEDESBORO-WOOLWICH SCHOOL DISTRICT

**BOE** Approved

#### **SCHOOL CLOSINGS & EARLY DISMISSALS**

July 3	School Closed—July 4th holiday
July 15-17	Administrative Retreat
August 25-26	New Teacher Orientation
August 27	Open House MCS & CSS 6pm-7pm
August 27	Open House CHS & WHS 5:30pm-6:30pm
September 1	School Closed—Labor Day
September 2-3	In-Service—Full Day Staff*Paras required
September 4	1st School Day – Students Return –Full Day
September 10	MCS Back to School Night
September 11	CSS Back to School Night
September 15	CHS Back to School Night
September 16	WHS Back to School Night
October 13	School Closed—Columbus/Indigenous Day
October 31	Early Dismissal—Students
November 3-4	In-Service—Full Day Staff
November 3-7	School Closed for Students- Fall Recess
November 21-25	
November 26	Early Dismissal—Students & Staff
November 27-28	
December 23	Early Dismissal — Students & Staff
December 25	Christmas
Dec. 24-Jan 2	School Closed -Winter Recess
January 19	School Closed—Martin Luther King, Jr. Day
February 13	School Closed—Inservice Staff
February 16	School Closed—President's Day
March 12-13	Early Dismissal Students/Support Conferences
Mar 30-Apr 6	School Closed—Spring Recess
May 22	Early Dismissal—Students
May 25	School Closed
June 16-17	Early Dismissal Students
June 18	WHS Moving Up Ceremony
June 18	Last Day of School—Student & Staff
June 19	Juneteenth

Emergency School	Closings wil	ll be made up ii	n the following sequence:
0 ,			

1 snow day 3/30, 2 snow days 3/30 & 3/31, 3 snow days 3/30, 3/31 & 4/1, 4 snow days 3/30, 3/31, 4/1 & 4/2, 5 snow days 3/30, 3/31, 4/1, 4/2 & 4/6. Any additional days will be made up at the end of the school year. Staff In Service Days may

	Student Days	Teacher Days
September	19	21
October	22	22
November	13	15
December	17	17
January	19	19
February	18	19
March	20	20
April	18	18
May	20	20
June	14	14
<b>Total Days</b>	180	185

Cabaal Clasad
School Closed— Students & Staff
In-Service—Full Day Staff—No Students
First/Last* School Day—Students
Early Dismissal Students
Early Dismissal Staff and Students

JANUARY 2026									
Su	М	Tu	W	Th	F	Sa			
				1	2	3			
4	5	6	7	8	9	10			
11	12	13	14	15	16	17			
18	19	20	21	22	23	24			
25	26	27	28	29	30	31			

FEBRUARY 2026								
Su	М	Tu	W	Th	F	Sa		
1	2	3	4	5	6	7		
8	9	10	11	12	13	14		
15	16	17	18	19	20	21		
22	23	24	25	26	27	28		

<b>MARCH 2026</b>								
Su	Μ	Tu	W	Th	F	Sa		
1	2	3	4	5	6	7		
8	9	10	11	12	13	14		
15	16	17	18	19	20	21		
22	23	24	25	26	27	28		
29	30	31						

APRIL 2026						
Su	М	Tu	W	Th	F	Sa
			1	2	3	4
5	6	7	8	9	10	11
12	13	14	15	16	17	18
19	20	21	22	23	24	25
26	27	28	29	30		

	MAY 2026						
Su	М	Tu	W	Th	F	Sa	
					1	2	
3	4	5	6	7	8	9	
10	11	12	13	14	15	16	
17	18	19	20	21	22	23	
24	25	26	27	28	29	30	
31							

<b>JUNE 2026</b>						
Su	М	Tu	W	Th	F	Sa
	1	2	3	4	5	6
7	8	9	10	11	12	13
14	15	16	17	18	19	20
21	22	23	24	25	26	27
28	29	30				